
 

2023 – 2024 Mitchell High School Tigers 
Basketball Schedule Boys Varsity 

 
Date Opponent Comment  Place Time 

Tuesday Nov. 14 2023 Collierville Hall of Fame Mitchell 7:30 pm 

Thursday Nov. 16 2023 Kipp Collegiate Hall of Fame Kipp 7:30 pm 

Wed. Nov. 22-25 2023 TBA Rumble on Ridge Forrest City Ark. TBD 

Tuesday Nov. 28 2023 Ridgeway Varsity Boys Mitchell 7:30 pm 

Friday Dec. 1 2023 Overton Varsity Boys Overton 7:30 pm 

Saturday Dec. 2 2023 Westwood Stop/Violence Westwood 7:30 pm 

Tuesday Dec. 12 2023 Hillcrest Varsity Boys Mitchell 7:30 pm 

Thursday Dec.14 2023 Overton Varsity Boys Mitchell 7:30 pm 

  Varsity boys Kirby 7:30 pm 

Wed. Sat. Dec. 20-23 
2023 

TBD 901 Tournament of 
Champions 

Memphis TBD 

Wed. Jan. 3 2024 TBA FedEx Forum FedEx Forum TBA 

Thursday Jan. 4 2024 MUS Non-League MUS 7:30 pm 

Friday Jan. 5 2024 Wooddale League Game Mitchell 7:30 pm 

Tuesday Jan. 9 2024 Bluff City League Game Bluff City 7:30 pm 

Friday Jan. 12 2024 Fairley League Game Mitchell 7:30 pm 

Tuesday Jan. 16 2024 Sheffield League Game Sheffield 7:30 pm 

Friday Jan. 19 2024 Freedom Prep League Game Mitchell 7:30 pm 

Saturday Jan. 20 2024 Earle Ark. Varsity Boys T.B.D. T.B.D 

Tuesday Jan. 23 2024 Wooddale League Game Wooddale 7:30 pm 

Friday Jan. 26 2024 Bluff City League Game Mitchell 7:30 pm 

Tuesday Jan. 30 2024 Fairley League Game Fairley 7:30 pm 

Friday Feb. 2 2024 Sheffield League Game Mitchell 7:30 pm 

Monday Feb. 5 2024 Freedom Prep League Game Freedom Prep 7:30 pm 

Saturday Feb. 10 2024 TBD MSCIAA Champ TBD TBD 

Thurs. Feb. 15-20 2024 TBD District 16 AA Freedom Prep TBD 

Feb. 23 – Feb. 29 2024 TBD Regional 8 Sheffield TBD 

Mon. Mar. 4 2024 TBD Sectional TBD TBD 

     

     
Head Boys: Coach Jarvis Jones Principal: Kelvin Meeks 

Boys Asst: Evan Devould Asst. Principal: Kenya Minor 

Boys Asst: Jalisa Scruggs Athletic Director: Tonya Pryor 

                          Boys Asst:  Terry Jackson School Address: 658 W. Mitchell Road - 38109 

 

 

 

 


